
BEER & CIDER

Draft...
Sam Adams Seasonal, Varied (MA)

Shiner Bock (TX)

Castle Island "White", White Ale (MA)

Truly "Wild Berry", Hard Seltzer (MA) 

Smoke Shop's "Watermelon Wheat", Harpoon UFO (MA)

Fiddlehead, IPA (VT)

Downeast Seasonal Cider, (MA)

5.3%     8.25 | 30.25

6.5%     9.25 | 34.25

5.5%     8.25 | 30.25

5.0%     8.25 | 30.25

4.5%       8.25 | 30.25

6.2%     10.25 | 38.25

5.1%       8.25 | 30.25

PINT | PITCHER

Bottled & Canned...
Crisp & Crushable...

The Silver Bullet... aka Coors Light

Jack's Abby "Post Shift", Pilsner (MA)

Miller "High Life", Lager (WI)

Modelo "Especial", Lager (MEX)

Corona "Extra", Lager (MEX)

Corona Light, Lager (MEX)

Bud Light, Lager (US)

Lonestar, Lager (TX)

Pabst "Blue Ribbon", Lager (WI)

Sam Adams "Boston Lager", Lager (MA)

Southie Lite, Irish Brewing Boston (MA)

Hop-Forward...

Castle Island "Hi-Def", DIPA (MA)

Greater Good "Greylock", DIPA (MA)

Harpoon IPA (MA)

Night Shift "Santilli", IPA (MA)

Founder's "All Day IPA", Session IPA (MI)

4.2%

4.7%

4.0%

4.4%

4.7%

4.0%

4.2%

4.2%

4.9%

4.9%

4.7%

8.4%

12.0%

6.0%

6.0%

4.7%

16oz      5.75

16oz      7.25

12oz      5.75

12oz      5.75

12oz      6.25

12oz      5.75

12oz      5.75

12oz      5.75

16oz      6.25

12oz      7.25

16oz    10.25

16oz    12.25

16oz    12.25

16oz      8.25

16oz      9.25

12oz      8.25

Wheats and Belgians...

Boulevard "Tank 7", Farmhouse Ale (MO)

Kentucky "Bourbon Barrel", Ale (KY)

Sour...

Night Shift “Slushie Weisse” (MA)

Darker & Malty...

New Belgium "Fat Tire", Amber Ale (CO)

Cider & GF...

Artifact Rotating Selection, Craft Cider (MA)

Far from the Tree "MACachusetts", Cider (MA)

Downeast "Original", Cider (MA)

Glutenberg, GF Pale Ale (CAN)

Truly Strawberry Lemonade, Hard Seltzer (MA)

High Noon "Watermelon", Vodka Soda

High Noon "Lime", Vodka Soda

Non-Alcoholic...

Athletic Brewing "Upside Dawn", Golden Ale (CT)

8.5%

8.0%

7.0%

5.2%

6.0%

6.9%

5.1%

5.5%

5.0%

5.0%

5.0%

0.5%

12oz    10.25

12oz    10.25

16oz    10.25

 

12oz      8.25

16oz    11.25

16oz    10.25

12oz      9.25

16oz      9.25

12oz      6.25

12oz      8.25

12oz      8.25

12oz      6.25

REFRESHMENTS

Fountain Sodas

Coca-Cola, Diet Coke, Sprite, Orange Fanta, 

Dr. Pepper, Barq’s Root Beer, Seagram’s Ginger Ale

Bottled Sodas

Cheerwine, Mexican Coke, Mexican Diet Coke,

Mexican Sprite, Topo Chico

Peach Sweet Tea

Unsweetened Iced Tea 

Lemon-Limeade

Half & Half

Bottled Water - 2.5

3.5 WINE

Seasonal Sangria

Bubbles

La Marca, Prosecco (IT)                                      

Scarpetto "Frico", Lambrusco (IT)                       

White

Archer Roose, Sauv. Blanc (CHI)

Underwood, Pinot Gris (OR)               

Rosé

Archer Roose, Rosé (FR) 

Underwood, Rose (OR)                            

Red

Archer Roose, Malbec (ARG)   

Merf, Cabernet Sauvignon (WA)                                    

by the glass
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WHISKEY

MENU

view our extensive

whiskey menu

The Smoke Shop BBQ's

Signature Old Fashioned

brisket-infused* Jim Beam bourbon stirred with
smoked sugar & bitters, served in an oak-smoked glass

12

*made with actual brisket fat

PICK-A-WHISKEY

OLD FASHIONED

choose a style below and 
 select a whiskey from our list +3

The Classic

pre-prohibition style...

the "old fashioned" cocktail consists of four basic

components... spirit, sugar, bitters & water (ice);

topped with lemon peel

The Mad Man

popularized in the mid-20th century, this style of old

fashioned calls for the addition of muddled cherry &

an orange slice; served over cracked ice

The New-Age Old Fashioned

your choice of whiskey with cherry liqueur, dry curacao,

bitters & a dash of sugar; topped with orange peel

Whiskey Flights

3/4 oz pour of each whiskey

Local Flavor  18

Berkshire Bourbon

Chattermark Four Grain Bourbon

Putnam New England Straight Rye

Baller Flight  90

Three pours selected by our team from our curated top-shelf whiskeys

(1oz pour of each whiskey)

Smoke Shop 

Private Collection #2 28

Old Elk Wheated Bourbon

Jeffersons Reserve 

Elijah Craig Cask Strength Bourbon

Smoke Shop 

Private Collection #1 22

Old Scout Bourbon

Old Pepper Straight Rye

Davidson Reserve Tennessee Whiskey

Whiskey Row 18

Michter’s US1 Unblended

Rabbit Hole Heigold

Evan Williams 1783

Big Finish 30

Virginia Private Select Cuvee Finish

Starlight VDN Finish

Westward Pinot Noir Finish

Maker’s Mark 25

Maker’s 46

Maker’s Private Barrel #3

Maker’s Private Barrel #4

smokeshopbbq

thesmokeshopbbq

thesmokeshopbbq

thesmokeshopbbq

SPECIALTY COCKTAILS

$13 each

Johnny D

Wheatly vodka, peach sweet tea & lemon-limeade

Buffalo Trace Smash

Buffalo Trace Bourbon, Mint, Lemon 

Dark & Stormy

Plantation Dark Rum, Ginger Beer, Lime 

Gin Collins

GlenPharmer Brookdale Gin, Citrus, Cherry, Soda 

1792 Boulevardier

1792 Small Batch Bourbon, Campari, Sweet

Vermouth 

Blood Orange Margarita

 Sieta Languas Tequila, Blood Orange, Agave,

Lime


